LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022118
USED LED BRANDS
W
A
L
LW
A
S
H
E
R
S
V
E
G
A
 R
G
B
W
(A
)
XX : Lens Angle, X : Led Color
Purchase Order Table
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER
01-02-35-12-XX-RGBW(A) 11W 12W
01-02-35-24-XX-RGBW(A) 22W 24W
01-02-70-24-XX-RGBW(A) 22W 24W
01-02-70-48-XX-RGBW(A) 44W 48W
01-02-100-36-XX-RGBW(A) 33W 36W
01-02-100-72-XX-RGBW(A) 66W 72W
01-02-130-48-XX-RGBW(A) 44W 48W
01-02-130-96-XX-RGBW(A) 87W 96W
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
119LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022 WALLWASHERS
Photometric Curves
cd/klm η = 100%